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#
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Ind. 
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Squad 

#
Team Name Shooter Name ATA # Div 1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25 4th 25

Ind. 

Score
1st 252nd 253rd 254th 25

Ind

. 
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e
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d. 

To

tal

Final  

Score

17 Jefferson County Anthony Boyer INT EN 19 20 21 21 81 0 81 391

C J Pinkston INT EN 18 21 17 19 75 0 75

Kole Loveday INT EN 24 20 18 16 78 0 78

Zeke Wolfenberger INT EN 18 18 20 22 78 0 78

Jordan Thurman INT EN 19 20 23 17 79 0 79

35 Jefferson County Jessie Spoon INT EN 16 19 17 14 66 0 66 321

Taylor Jett INT EN 20 22 24 23 89 0 89

Jacob Newman INT EN 19 12 18 14 63 0 63

Ben Brooks INT EN 11 10 14 10 45 0 45

Logan Inman INT EN 16 14 16 12 58 0 58

Day 1 Day 2Intermediate Entry



Squad 

#
Team Name Shooter Name ATA # Div 1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25 4th 25

Ind. 
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1st 252nd 253rd 254th 25

Ind

. 
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Final  

Score

7 Cocke County Isaac Walker IA 20 19 20 18 77 0 77 381

Claybuster Charlie Evans IA 22 22 20 21 85 0 85

Jessa Swann IA 15 15 17 17 64 0 64

Justin Williams IA 18 17 16 13 64 0 64

Tylar Gray IA 22 22 24 23 91 0 91

9 William Blount Logan Brabson IA 19 21 22 22 84 0 84 380

Hayden Price IA 19 18 17 18 72 0 72

Morgan Turner IA 20 20 17 17 74 0 74

Logan Farmer IA 16 18 19 23 76 0 76

Caleb Harbin IA 16 17 18 23 74 0 74

15 William Blount William Cole IA 22 20 23 24 89 0 89 366

Jacob Askew IA 14 14 13 19 60 0 60

Tommy Cole IA 16 16 13 15 60 0 60

Rodney Murphy IA 19 23 22 23 87 0 87

Lawford Hatcher IA 19 18 14 19 70 0 70

25 Unaka Shooter Jacob McInturff IA 25 25 25 23 98 0 98 349

Noah Sedam IA 17 17 15 20 69 0 69

Abby Hooper IA 10 13 12 16 51 0 51

Andrew Hooper IA 19 15 19 13 66 0 66

Andy Campbell IA 15 17 15 18 65 0 65

Day 1 Day 2Intermediate Advanced



Junior Varsity

Squad # Team Shooter Name ATA # Div 1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25 4th 25
Ind. 

Score
1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25 4th 25

Ind. 

Score

Ind. 

TOTAL

Final 

Score

3 William Blount Jamie Hartman JV 19 14 18 20 71 0 71 343

Dakota Carrington JV 21 24 24 22 91 0 91

Hunter Stambaugh JV 17 17 20 14 68 0 68

Chelsea Dinner JV 16 15 16 18 65 0 65

Anthony Wilson JV 7 17 14 10 48 0 48

10 North Greene Philp Cutshall JV 20 22 22 22 86 0 86 379

Matthew Trent JV 18 21 23 23 85 0 85

Mark Trent JV 18 20 18 13 69 0 69

Samuel Cutshall JV 17 20 19 20 76 0 76

Blake Hughes JV 16 17 13 17 63 0 63

19 Unaka Sarah McInturff JV 18 17 18 19 72 0 72 341

Kaitlyn Osborne JV 3 3 2 5 13 0 13

Brandon Mooney JV 22 23 23 24 92 0 92

Hunter White JV 20 24 17 25 86 0 86

Grayson Willcox JV 20 19 24 15 78 0 78

29 Jefferson County Cole Hammer JV 18 17 18 14 67 0 67 392

Payne Susong JV 24 22 22 25 93 0 93

Daniel Price JV 21 24 20 24 89 0 89

Aaron Stidham JV 18 14 15 20 67 0 67

Joseph Golden JV 20 20 15 21 76 0 76

30 Jefferson County Derek Masoner JV 19 14 21 13 67 0 67 375

Jake Cook JV 11 21 19 18 69 0 69

Trey Doughty JV 18 20 19 17 74 0 74

Kendall Schettini JV 19 22 19 21 81 0 81

Issac Hodge JV 19 23 22 20 84 0 84

Day 1 Day 2



Varsity

Squad # Team Shooter Name ATA # Div 1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25 4th 25
Ind. 

Score
1st 252nd 253rd 254th 25
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d. 
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or

e
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. 
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al

Final  Score

1 Cocke Co Claybusters Brock Webb V 20 18 20 22 80 0 # 419

David Ford V 22 23 22 22 89 0 #

Hunter Maxwell V 23 21 19 22 85 0 #

Justin Lafollette V 25 22 23 23 93 0 #

Elizabeth Evans V 21 18 16 17 72 0 #

2 West Greene Kevin Shelton 1012169 V 23 23 23 20 89 0 # 436

Paula Beets 1012170 V 24 23 24 22 93 0 #

Tyler Wampler 1012174 V 18 20 24 20 82 0 #

Daniel Lamons 1113485 V 23 22 22 23 90 0 #

Ethan Myers 1113487 V 20 21 18 23 82 0 #

4 North Greene Husky I Tanner K. Collins V 21 19 18 22 80 0 # 417

Tanner L. Collins V 23 23 23 25 94 0 #

Jacob Weems V 16 19 21 19 75 0 #

Jonathan Burr V 19 24 22 25 90 0 #

Hayden Mullins V 17 21 21 19 78 0 #

5 Jefferson County Eli Hammer V 24 25 25 25 99 0 # 475

Aaron Kinsler V 23 25 22 23 93 0 #

Nick Swaggerty V 23 24 24 25 96 0 #

Hunter Rich V 25 24 22 24 95 0 #

Kennedy Loveday V 24 23 23 22 92 0 #

6 Heritage Varsity Blue Hailey Burchfield  1114897 V 22 25 23 20 90 0 # 424

Baylee Slaughter 1113445 V 23 21 23 21 88 0 #

Jess Burchfield 1114899 V 19 22 19 18 78 0 #

Colton Callaway 1113438 V 20 22 18 22 82 0 #

Blake Dockery 1210644 V 18 21 23 24 86 0 #

11 Jefferson County Brad Barker V 23 24 23 24 94 0 # 466

Davis Rader V 25 24 18 23 90 0 #

Aaron Bailiff V 22 22 23 23 90 0 #

Tyler Martin V 23 25 24 25 97 0 #

Brad McFarlane V 24 23 23 25 95 0 #

12 Heritage Shooting Team Jake Dunn 0813977 V 25 25 24 25 99 0 # 463

Day 1 Day 2
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Ind. 
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Logan Arnett 1113442 V 21 21 23 24 89 0 #

Brandon Hudgens 1113444 V 24 25 25 25 99 0 #

Jacob Tallent 1113440 V 20 19 24 23 86 0 #

Nathan Ford 0614225 V 20 23 24 23 90 0 #



Squad Team Name Shooter ATA #

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25 4th 25 Total

2 West Greene Kevin Shelton 1012169 23 23 23 20 89

Paula Beets 1012170 24 23 24 22 93

Tyler Wampler 1012174 18 20 24 20 82

Daniel Lamons 1113485 23 22 22 23 90

Ethan Myers 1113487 20 21 18 23 82

6 Heritage Varsity Blue Hailey Burchfield  1114897 22 25 23 20 90

Baylee Slaughter 1113445 23 21 23 21 88

Jess Burchfield 1114899 19 22 19 18 78

Colton Callaway 1113438 20 22 18 22 82

Blake Dockery 1210644 18 21 23 24 86

12 Heritage Shooting Team Jake Dunn 0813977 25 25 24 25 99

Logan Arnett 1113442 21 21 23 24 89

Brandon Hudgens1113444 24 25 25 25 99

Jacob Tallent 1113440 20 19 24 23 86

Nathan Ford 0614225 20 23 24 23 90

14 ETSS Brennan Gilley 1112963 24 22 22 19 87

Cal Southerland 1113356 22 23 22 24 91

Austin Chandler 1113668 23 24 21 21 89

Brent Sturm 1113831 24 18 20 21 83

Conner Porch 1212105 24 22 25 21 92

18 Herritage Coulter Alexander 1114404 19 15 18 18 70

Herritage Logan Callaway 1214803 7 6 11 11 35

Herritage Jordan Plunk NW5 15 17 24 20 76

VRPC James Jenkins 1114007 24 23 22 23 92

Score



Squad Team Name Shooter ATA #

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25 4th 25 Total

20 ETSS Seth Oaks 1110465 25 25 24 24 98

Peyton Horton 1112955 19 18 22 23 82

Hunter Blakley 1211383 24 24 21 25 94

22 Heritage Andrew Harrison 1215009 18 20 18 20 76

Derek Roulette 1114898 18 17 21 20 76

Shelby Worthingon1113436 23 21 22 20 86

24 Heritage Jarrett Tallent 1113439 20 19 21 20 80

Jud Alexander 1213723 20 20 16 18 74

Joe Claiborne 1215007 16 16 18 20 70

Brennan Dunlap 1210645 19 14 20 18 71

Calvin Manlove 1213501 10 12 11 17 50

26 ETSS Logan Dunlap 1015733 24 25 23 25 97

Peyton Horton 1015732 23 25 23 24 95

Jesse Brandon 1015726 20 24 25 23 92

Score



Squad # Squad Shooter Name ATA # Div 1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25 4th 25
Ind. 

Score

8 Cocke Co Claybusters 0

Dakota Frazier V 23 21 21 23 88

Colin White V 16 12 13 19 60

Alicia Reed V 12 12 13 14 51

0

13 Cocke County Mike Hopkins C 20 17 23 18 78

Jake Williams C 17 20 19 17 73

Austin Duckworth IE 21 17 19 20 77

Samuel Wilson IE 19 14 20 16 69

Dylan Elkins IE 18 18 16 18 70

14 ETSS Brennan Gilley 1112963 IA 24 22 22 19 87

Cal Southerland 1113356 IA 22 23 22 24 91

Austin Chandler 1113668 IA 23 24 21 21 89

Brent Sturm 1113831 IA 24 18 20 21 83

Conner Porch 1212105 IE 24 22 25 21 92

16 VRPC Joel Wortham R 15 15 16 13 59

Kaitlyne Hakes R 21 20 23 21 85

Grayson Willocks R 16 15 21 18 70

VRPC Jarod Reynolds IA 24 25 23 23 95

VRPC Kyler Tillory IA 16 17 17 17 67

18 Herritage Coulter Alexander 1114404 R 19 15 18 18 70

Herritage Logan Callaway 1214803 R 7 6 11 11 35

Herritage Jordan Plunk NW5 IE 15 17 24 20 76

VRPC James Jenkins 1114007 IA 24 23 22 23 92

0

20 ETSS Seth Oaks 1110465 JV 25 25 24 24 98

Ryan Proffitt 1112955 JV 19 18 22 23 82

Hunter Blakley 1211383 JV 24 24 21 25 94

0

0

Day 1Open Division 



Squad # Squad Shooter Name ATA # Div 1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25 4th 25
Ind. 

Score

21 William Bount Cody Allison IE 19 17 14 0 50

Gregory Hart IE 20 15 17 16 68

Logan Mott IE 18 16 17 15 66

Nathan Bell IE 16 15 13 12 56

0

22 Heritage Andrew Harrison 1215009 V 18 20 18 20 76

Derek Roulette 1114898 V 18 17 21 20 76

Shelby Worthingon 1113436 V 23 21 22 20 86

0

0

23 Jefferson County Jo Beth Scarlett R 15 20 15 12 62

Ethan McFarlane R 12 19 14 11 56

David Walker R 23 16 16 20 75

0

0

24 Heritage Jarrett Tallent 1113439 IA 20 19 21 20 80

Jud Alexander 1213723 IA 20 20 16 18 74

Joe Claiborne 1215007 IA 16 16 18 20 70

Brennan Dunlap 1210645 IE 19 14 20 18 71

Calvin Manlove 1213501 IE 10 12 11 17 50

26 ETSS Logan Dunlap 1015733 V 24 25 23 25 97

Peyton Horton 1015732 V 23 25 23 24 95

Jesse Brandon 1015726 V 20 24 25 23 92

0

0

27 William Blount Tyler Ferguson V 23 21 21 23 88

A.J. Felty V 20 23 24 23 90

Morgan Chamber V 21 25 24 23 93

Mandy Marshall V 19 14 15 8 56

Parker Fields JV 14 18 14 20 66



Squad # Squad Shooter Name ATA # Div 1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25 4th 25
Ind. 

Score

28 Jefferson Coutny Chase Rich C 22 24 23 24 93

Abby Walker C 14 1 7 12 34

McKenzi Shults C 25 24 23 23 95

VRPC James Parlow V 20 20 23 21 84

0

31 Grainger County Tanner Steele V 24 23 22 22 91

Jermey Noe IA 19 19 17 20 75

Colton Anderson IE 17 17 21 16 71

Cody Satterfield IE 13 15 17 18 63

Zachary Maggard R 8 8 6 13 35

34 Jefferson Coutny Austin Hux V 18 24 17 18 77

Jade Merritt V 18 18 23 20 79

Tiffany Denton JV 16 12 18 16 62

0

0

36 Jefferson Coutny Derek Kinsler IA 22 20 21 19 82

Zach Robinson IA 21 20 19 21 81

Nathan Seals IA 21 21 20 17 79

Justin Scarlett IE 21 21 23 22 87

0



Team Name Team Score

VARSITY 1st Place Jefferson County 475

2nd Place Jefferson County 466

3rd Place Heritage Shooting Team 463

HOA Boy Brandon Hudgens - Heritage Shooting Team 99 Shoot Off - 75

Runner Up Eli Hammer - Jefferson County 99 Shoot Off - 74

HOA Girl Paula Beets - West Greene 93

Runner Up Hailey Burchfield - Heritage Varsity Blue 90

JR VARSITY 1st Place Jefferson County 392

2nd Place North Greene 379

3rd Place Jefferson County 375

HOA Boy Payne Susong - Jefferson County 93

Runner Up Brandon Mooney - Unaka 92

HOA Girl Sarah McInturff - Unaka 72

Runner Up Jamie Hartman - William Blount 71

INTERMEDIATE Advanced 1st Place Cocke County Clay Buster 381

2nd Place William Blount 380

3rd Place William Blount 366

HOA Boy Jacob McIntuff - Unaka 98

Runner Up Tylar Gray - Cocke County 91

HOA Girl Jessa Swann - Cocke County 64

Runner UP Abby Hooper - Unaka 51

INTERMEDIATE Entry 1st Place Jefferson County 391

2nd Place Jefferson County 321

3rd Place No Entry

HOA Boy Taylor Jett - Jefferson County 89

Runner Up Anthony Boyer - Jefferson County 81

HOA Girl No Entry

Runner UP No Entry                               

ROOKIE 1st Place No Entry

2nd Place No Entry

3rd Place No Entry

HOA Boy No Entry

Runner Up No Entry

HOA Girl No Entry

Runner Up No Entry

Open Division

Varsity HOA Logan Dunlap - ETSS 97

Runner Up Payton Horton - ETSS 95

Jr. Varsity HOA Seth Oaks - ETSS 98

Runner Up Hunter Blakley - ETSS 94

Intermediate Advance HOA Jarod Reynolds - VRPC 95

Runner Up James Jenkins - VRPC 92

Intermediate Entry HOA Conner Porch - ETSS 92

Runner Up Justin Scarlett - Jefferson County 87

Rookie HOA Kaitlyne Hakes - VRPC 85

Runner Up David Walker - Jefferson County 75

College HOA McKenzi Shults - Jefferson County 95

Runner Up Chase Rich - Jefferson County 93

Winning Teams


